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RACE POINT
WEATHER

No Flyers

RING & BIRD DETAILS
BIRDS
PRF 14-16915 BCH
PRF 12-14895 BBH
PRF 14-10223 BCH
PRF 13-5464 BBPDH

BIRDS
PRF 13 8139 BC H
PRF 12 1714BCC
PRF 13 21447BCC
PRF 12 2436 RC H

BIRDS
PRF13 12801 BCC
PRF14 9342 BCH
PRF13 12976 MOZH
PRF13 12592 BCH

BIRDS
PRF 12 9353 BB H
PRF 13 93 CHOCH

BIRDS
PRF13 11147 BCC
PRF13 11047 BBH
PRF13 11764 BCH
PRF12 17910 BBH

BIRDS
PRF 12 3598 BBH

BIRDS
PRF 10 12460 BBC
PRF 13 2389BBPC
PRF 14 6001 BBC
PRF 12 16468 BCH

BIRDS
PRF 13 17356 RED PD H
PRF 13 9662 BLCH C
PRF 13 10522 BL CHH
PRF 13 9421 GRIZH

BIRDS
PRF 14 16403 BCH
PRF 13 14315 BBC
PRF 12 4492 BCH
PRF 14 2354 BBC
BIRDS
PRF-12-15304
PRF-13-16464 BB C
WN-11-81 BCH
PRF-14-1778 BCH
BIRDS
BIRDS
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TIME
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KMS 233
No Birds 443

VELOCITY
54 1054.72
05 1006.69
02 979.55
55 977.04
23 1034.71
31 1027.74
41 1021.15
17 1009.58
51 1033.23
43 1009.39
56 958.31
59 753.49
08 986.55
31 745.17
17 986.05
06 951.74
19 925.95
14 915.02
30 984.27
54 982.04
03 976.08
43 936.13
58 915.36
37 979.24
21 972.45
41 967.31
55 962.13
47 974.15
57 865.83
08 836.03
53 733.19
02 965.82
04 942.29
39 899.72
43 860.73



